
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 1 72,200
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 2 70,000
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 3 67,800
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 1 70,600
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 2 69,500
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 3 68,600
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 4 67,100
2 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 5 64,600
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 6 63,800
2 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 7 63,000
2 10978178 Manon Bellis 1024286 Hamerette 8 62,000
2 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 9 61,200
2 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 1015257 Calistenes 10 54,900
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 1 73,400
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 2 69,400
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 3 66,800
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 4 65,200
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 5 63,400
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 6 63,200
4 10421117 Denise Visseren 1024298 Florencia 1 72,200
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 2 71,600
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 3 70,000
4 11107466 lotte deputter 970674 Amazing Z 4 69,200
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 5 67,800
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 6 65,900
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 64,900
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 8 64,700
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 9 64,600
4 11073643 Vita Martens 1016710 Primula 10 61,000
4 11003149 Amber Michiels 1022183 Bijoux 11 60,600
4 11107123 Britt Deputter 1022986 jolie 12 59,800
4 10978178 Manon Bellis 1024286 Hamerette 13 59,200
4 11089615 Kiara Buedts 1018446 Bingo 14 55,000
4 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 1015257 Calistenes 15 51,900
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 73,478
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 2 71,304
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 3 69,783
5 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 4 69,565
5 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 5 67,609
5 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 6 67,174
5 10992420 Amber Moors 1007457 San Derella 7 65,870
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 8 64,065
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 1 67,321
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 1 67,321
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 3 67,143
6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 4 66,250
6 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 5 64,679
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 6 63,071
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 74,107
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 1 74,107
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah Van De Stuiver 3 72,500
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens 1007026 Odilleen van het Vijverbos 4 72,143
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 5 71,786
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7 10455263 Joke Veekmans 1015249 Quick-Dance 6 71,429
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 7 70,714
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 8 70,000
7 10983553 Lauranne Lammens 1024024 Samira-G 9 69,286
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 10 69,107
7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 11 68,571
7 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 12 64,821
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 13 64,643
7 10097784 Laurine Thijs 1002133 Kizzy - Jane 14 64,464
7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 15 64,286
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 16 63,571
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 17 62,536
7 10992420 Amber Moors 1007457 San Derella 18 61,786
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 19 56,786
7 10997066 Jonas Goethals 970044 Kingsly 20 56,250
7 10600026 Jeroen Goethals 1003454 Lambada 21 51,964
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 1 75,303
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 2 71,061
9 10406126 Hugo Debusschere 952001 Boy 3 69,848
9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 4 68,182
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1010990 Rebellion 5 68,030
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 6 66,364
9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 7 65,909
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 8 65,712
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 9 65,606
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 10 64,091
9 10955382 Lisa Swerts 995548 Special Diva 11 63,939
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 12 60,909
9 10455263 Joke Veekmans 1015249 Quick-Dance 13 59,545

11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 1 74,865
11 11029798 Silke Weckx 992040 Cassandra DSN Z 2 72,568
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 3 70,135
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 4 69,730
11 10919260 Indra Iliaens 983993 Highlight 5 67,568
11 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 6 67,027
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 7 65,811
11 10992420 Amber Moors 1024494 Fiorenzo 8 62,014
12 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 1 72,227
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 2 70,909
12 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 3 69,803
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 4 69,545
12 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 5 68,788


